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Communication
and Soft Skills

FOU111CSS

HEI

2019-
2020

654

583

Environmental
Studies ENV-1

FOU111ENV

HEI

2019-
2020

788

694

Human Values
& Professional

FOU111HVPE

HEI

2019-
2020

736

689

Information
Communication
Technology

FOU111ICT

HEI

2019-
2020

832

815

Quantitative
Aptitute

GE111QA

HEI

2019-
2020

611

553

Communication
and Soft Skills

FOU121CSS

HEI

2019-
2020

939

866

Environmental
Studies ENV-1

FOU121ENV

HEI

2019-
2020

671

626

Human Values
& Professional

FOU121HVPE

HEI

2019-
2020

778

742

Ini‘érmation
Communication
Technology

FOU121ICT

HEI

2019-
2020

253

250

Desktop
Publishing

CC121DTP

HEI

2019-
2020

78

77

Python
Programming

CC121PYT

HEI

2019-
2020

Diploma in
Medical Lab

Tochnalanny

CC121DMLT

HEI

2019-
2020
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